The Good Cheese Company

Pre-pack product list
Cut & Labelled by The Good Cheese Company
Please note weight of cheese may vary

Some of the products below are not yet available to purchase from our online shop,

please contact us if you would specifically like any of the cheeses not listed

Cut, packed and labelled by The Good Cheese

Company Weight of pack
Appleby Coloured Cheshire 160g
Appleby White Cheshire 160g
Belton Farm Double gloucester 2509
Belton Farm Double gloucester onion and chive 200g
Belton Farm farmhouse coloured Cheshire 250g
Belton Farm Farmhouse white Cheshire 2509
Belton Farm Lancashire 2509
Belton Farm Port Wine Derby 200g
Belton Farm red fox (mature red leicester) 200g
Belton Farm Red Leicester 250g
Belton Farm Sage Derby 200g
Belton Farm Smoked Red Fox 200g
Belton Farm white fox (mature white leicester) 200g
Belton Farm white Mature Cheddar 195¢g
Butlers Blacksticks blue 160g
Butlers Stratford Blue 160g
Cambazola 190g
Charnwood smoked cheddar 190g
Comte 200g
Cornish Brie 1509
Cropwell Bishop White Stilton with Apricots 1509
Cropwell Bishop White Stilton with Cranberry 1509
Edam 200g
Extra Mature farmhouse cheddar 200g
Farmhouse white mild cheddar 200g
French Brie 200g
Goats Cheese 1509
Grana Padano parmesan style cheese 180g
Hartington Creamery Dovedale Blue 200g
Hawes Double Yorkshire 200g
Hawes Wensleydale 200g
Hawes Wensleydale and cranberries 160g
Hawes Wensleydale and ginger 160g
Hawes Wensleydale with Apricots 160g
Lancashire with Garlic and Parsley 160g
Lincolnshire Poacher 170g
Made by Hartington Creamery Tarporley Blue 160g

Mozzarella block 200g



Red hot mex (cheddar infused with chilli)
Tuxford & Tebbut Shropshire Blue
Tuxford and Tebbut Blue Stilton

White Stilton

Other cheese sold for retail packed and

labelled by cheese maker
Barbers 1833 mature cheddar

Barbers Farmhouse vintage cheddar
Bath soft

Cheddar Gorge cave aged mature cheddar

Cricket st Thomas Camembert

Cricket st Thomas Capricorn Goats Cheese
Extra Mature (15 months) Yorkshire Cheddar

Feta

Haloumi

Hartington Creamery cheddar with Black pepper

Perl las ( welsh Blue)

Perl Wen (welsh Brie)

Quickes cloth bound Goats milk cheese
Quickes Devonshire Red

Quickes Elderflower cloth bound cheese
Quickes extra Mature Cheddar
Ragstone goats

Rosary Goat Button

Rosary Goat Button with Garlic and Herb
Shepherd's Purse Bluemin White
Shepherd's Purse Harrogate Blue
Shepherd's Purse Yorkshire Blue
Snowdonia Amber Mist

Snowdonia Beechwood

Snowdonia Blackbomber

Snowdonia Bouncing Berries
Snowdonia Ginger Spice

Snowdonia Green Thunder
Snowdonia Pickle Power

Snowdonia Red Devil

Snowdonia Red Storm
Snowdonia Rock Star

Snowdonia Ruby Mist

Snowdonia Truffle Trove

200g
1609
1609
160g

Weight

190g
200g
2509
190g
200g

6x100g

200g
200g
2509
160g
2509
250g
150g
150g
150g
150g
2509
100g
100g
180g
180g
180g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
150g
200g
150g

orange waxed truckle
yellow waxed truckle
Black waxed truckle
red waxed truckle
orange waxed truckle
green waxed truckle
Purple waxed truckle
Red waxed truckle
Red waxed truckle
Blue waxed truckle
plum waxed truckle
White waxed truckle



