The Good Cheese Company

Pre-pack product list Cut & Labelled by The Good Cheese Company Please note weight of cheese may vary

Some of the products below are not yet available to purchase from our online shop, please contact us if you would specifically like any of the cheeses not listed

Cut, packed and labelled by The Good Cheese	
Company	Weight of pack
Appleby Coloured Cheshire	160g
Appleby White Cheshire	160g
Belton Farm Double gloucester	250g
Belton Farm Double gloucester onion and chive	200g
Belton Farm farmhouse coloured Cheshire	250g
Belton Farm Farmhouse white Cheshire	250g
Belton Farm Lancashire	250g
Belton Farm Port Wine Derby	200g
Belton Farm red fox (mature red leicester)	200g
Belton Farm Red Leicester	250g
Belton Farm Sage Derby	200g
Belton Farm Smoked Red Fox	200g
Belton Farm white fox (mature white leicester)	200g
Belton Farm white Mature Cheddar	195g
Butlers Blacksticks blue	160g
Butlers Stratford Blue	160g
Cambazola	190g
Charnwood smoked cheddar	190g
Comte	200g
Cornish Brie	150g
Cropwell Bishop White Stilton with Apricots	150g
Cropwell Bishop White Stilton with Cranberry	150g
Edam	200g
Extra Mature farmhouse cheddar	200g
Farmhouse white mild cheddar	200g
French Brie	200g
Goats Cheese	150g
Grana Padano parmesan style cheese	180g
Hartington Creamery Dovedale Blue	200g
Hawes Double Yorkshire	200g
Hawes Wensleydale	200g
Hawes Wensleydale and cranberries	160g
Hawes Wensleydale and ginger	160g
Hawes Wensleydale with Apricots	160g
Lancashire with Garlic and Parsley	160g
Lincolnshire Poacher	170g
Made by Hartington Creamery Tarporley Blue	160g

200g

Mozzarella block

Red hot mex (cheddar infused with chilli)	200g	
Tuxford & Tebbut Shropshire Blue	160g	
Tuxford and Tebbut Blue Stilton	160g	
White Stilton	160g	
Other cheese sold for retail packed and		
labelled by cheese maker	Weight	
Barbers 1833 mature cheddar	190g	
Barbers Farmhouse vintage cheddar	200g	
Bath soft	250g	
Cheddar Gorge cave aged mature cheddar	190g	
Cricket st Thomas Camembert	200g	
Cricket st Thomas Capricorn Goats Cheese	6x100g	
Extra Mature (15 months) Yorkshire Cheddar	200g	
Feta	200g	
Haloumi	250g	
Hartington Creamery cheddar with Black pepper	160g	
Perl las (welsh Blue)	250g	
Perl Wen (welsh Brie)	250g	
Quickes cloth bound Goats milk cheese	150g	
Quickes Devonshire Red	150g	
Quickes Elderflower cloth bound cheese	150g	
Quickes extra Mature Cheddar	150g	
Ragstone goats	250g	
Rosary Goat Button	100g	
Rosary Goat Button with Garlic and Herb	100g	
Shepherd's Purse Bluemin White	180g	
Shepherd's Purse Harrogate Blue	180g	
Shepherd's Purse Yorkshire Blue	180g	
Snowdonia Amber Mist	200g	orange waxed truckle
Snowdonia Beechwood	200g	yellow waxed truckle
Snowdonia Blackbomber	200g	Black waxed truckle
Snowdonia Bouncing Berries	200g	red waxed truckle
Snowdonia Ginger Spice	200g	orange waxed truckle
Snowdonia Green Thunder	200g	green waxed truckle
Snowdonia Pickle Power	200g	Purple waxed truckle
Snowdonia Red Devil	200g	Red waxed truckle
Snowdonia Red Storm	200g	Red waxed truckle
Snowdonia Rock Star	150g	Blue waxed truckle

Snowdonia Ruby Mist Snowdonia Truffle Trove 200g

150g

plum waxed truckle

White waxed truckle